
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 12 2nd 11 3rd 12 1st 11

62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 4.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 40.0 1

36 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 3.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 34.0 2

110 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 5036221 12.0 1.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 4.0 8.0 30.0 3

123 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 29.0 4

87 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 2.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 1.0 27.0 5

69 Pate Stewart - Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 11.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 11.0 25.0 6

108 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 21.0 7

59 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 20.0 8

90 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 9.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 19.0 9

49 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 19.0 10

74 Julie Swanson - Mount Tivio Bee - 4597243 10.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 11

119 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 1.0 12.0 #N/A 11.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

Limited Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 9 5 3 10 1 8 2 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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(1-100)

1 12 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 77.0

2 11 87 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 70.5

3 10 36 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 69.5

4 9 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 68.0

5 8 123 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 67.5

6 7 49 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.0

7 6 59 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 9.0 65.0

8 5 108 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.0

9 4 90 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 63.5

10 3 74 Julie Swanson - Mount Tivio Bee - 4597243 1.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 60.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 69 Pate Stewart - Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.0

12 1 110 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 5036221 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 55.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 11 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 56.0

2 10 36 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.0

3 9 110 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 5036221 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.5

4 8 87 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 53.5

5 7 123 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.0

6 6 59 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.5

7 5 108 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.5

8 4 90 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.5

9 3 49 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.0

10 2 69 Pate Stewart - Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 74 Julie Swanson - Mount Tivio Bee - 4597243 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 7.0 46.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 8 4 7 5 6 1 2 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12.0 110 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 5036221 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

2 11.0 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

3 10.0 69 Pate Stewart - Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0

4 9.0 123 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 0.5 50.5

5 8.0 36 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 47.0

6 7.0 87 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0

7 6.0 59 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 46.0

8 5.0 49 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 45.0

9 4.0 90 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

10 3.0 74 Julie Swanson - Mount Tivio Bee - 4597243 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 2007 - 5035973 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 32.0

12 1.0 108 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 15.0

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:Don Becker Loc.

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 1 2

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 11.0 69 Pate Stewart - Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.0

2 10.0 108 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 2004 - 4530552 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 57.5

3 9.0 62 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 52.0

4 8.0 110 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 5036221 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.0

5 7.0 90 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 49.5

6 6.0 36 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

7 5.0 123 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 40.5

8 4.0 49 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 35.5

9 3.0 74 Julie Swanson - Mount Tivio Bee - 4597243 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 34.0

10 2.0 59 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 33.5

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1.0 87 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 4.0 4.5 3.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 27.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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